Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.33
29.55
29.58
29.68
29.82
29.97
30.11
30.24
30.79
30.81
30.82
31.12
31.77
32.04
32.29
36.55
37.25
37.30
37.64
37.93
38.43
38.76
39.23
39.84
40.61

41.05

An An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
467
465
461
454
447
441
435
413
412
411
400
375
366
358
246
233
232
226
220
212
207
199
190
180
174

Round

m m =m I I I m I I I T

-n

I

Date

04/11/18
24/06/18
28/09/19
02/06/19
16/12/18
29/09/18
30/10/16
24/09/17
24/09/16
25/06/16
10/04/16
21/05/16
25/10/15
2111115
12/07/15
15/06/14
02/12/12
14/04/13
07/07/13
20/04/13
08/06/13
27/10/13
15/09/13
14/07/13
14/12/12
17/06/12

AnINC 4N

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2019

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
BPSC Season Opener

Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Colchester Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet

WA mn Palaliian ONA Ouincnaw Al Alacaan s

Venue

Luton
WITHAM
Basildon
Witham LC
Fullwell Cross Pool
Cambridge
Basildon
Loughton
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Ipswich
Ipswich
Witham
Newmarket
Braintree
Colchester
Newmarket
Witham
Witham
Loughton
Basildon
Witham

Braintree

VAL~ an

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Witham Dolph 2
4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
3
3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

A B mn Pa

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.4<
46.62
48.67

52.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.58
29.68
29.82
29.33
29.97
29.55
30.24
30.11
30.79
30.81
31.12
30.82
32.04
31.77
32.29
36.55
38.76
39.23
39.84
37.64
38.43
37.93
37.30
40.61
37.25
41.05
43.42
48.67
46.62
52.22

Copyright 2024

118
104
84

WA Pts

465
461
454
477
447
467
435
441
413
412
400
411
366
375
358
246
207
199
190
226
212
220
232
180
233
174
147
104
118

84

Round

H

m I I I m I I

I m I I

cuvor e
10/07/11
10/12/11
18/06/11

Date

28/09/19
02/06/19
16/12/18
04/11/18
29/09/18
24/06/18
24/09/17
30/10/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
21/05/16
10/04/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
12/07/15
15/06/14
27/10/113
15/09/13
14/07/13
07/07/13
08/06/13
20/04/13
14/04/13
14/12/12
02/12/12
17/06/12
20/05/12
10/12/11
10/07/11
18/06/11

VVILLIAHTT DUIPIHITNS O Suliiner viuv uiiainps
teamipswich Summer Sprints
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

BPSC Season Opener 2019
WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

BPSC Season Opener

Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Colchester Open Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

vviuidaini
Ipswich
Witham

Witham

Venue

Basildon
Witham LC
Fullwell Cross Pool
Luton
Cambridge
WITHAM
Loughton
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Basildon
Ipswich
Witham
Witham
Loughton
Basildon
Colchester
Witham
Newmarket
Braintree
Witham
Newmarket
Braintree
Witham
Witham
Ipswich

Witham

Pag§2/2

vviLdn woipr

Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 2

3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



