Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.33	477	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
29.55	467	F	24/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	WITHAM		4
29.58	465	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
29.68	461	F	02/06/19	WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
29.82	454	F	16/12/18	LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier	Fullwell Cross Pool	Witham Dolph	3
29.97	447	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Witham Dolph	2
30.11	441	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
30.24	435	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
30.79	413	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
30.81	412	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet	Braintree		4
30.82	411	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
31.12	400	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
31.77	375	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
32.04	366	F	21/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	lpswich		3
32.29	358	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich		3
36.55	246	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
37.25	233	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
37.30	232	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
37.64	226	Н	07/07/13	Colchester Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
37.93	220	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
38.43	212	F	08/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
38.76	207	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
39.23	199		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
39.84	190	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
40.61	180	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
41.05	174	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
right 202	4.47	Е	20/05/12	Withou Dolphina CC Cummar Olub Champa	Mitham	Powered By SPOR	revete

							Page 2 / 2
40.42 147	Г	ZU/U3/ 1Z	witham polynins 30 summer olub onamps	vviliani	יוטט וועוטע witham	rage 272	
46.62	118	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3
48.67	104	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
52.22	84	F	18/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.58	465	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
29.68	461	F	02/06/19	WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
29.82	454	F	16/12/18	LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier	Fullwell Cross Pool	Witham Dolph	3
29.33	477	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
29.97	447	Н	29/09/18	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Witham Dolph	2
29.55	467	F	24/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	WITHAM		4
30.24	435	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
30.11	441	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
30.79	413	Н	24/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
30.81	412	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet	Braintree		4
31.12	400	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
30.82	411	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
32.04	366	F	21/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	lpswich		3
31.77	375	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
32.29	358	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich		3
36.55	246	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
38.76	207	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
39.23	199		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
39.84	190	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
37.64	226	Н	07/07/13	Colchester Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
38.43	212	F	08/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
37.93	220	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
37.30	232	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
40.61	180	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
37.25	233	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
41.05	174	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
43.42	147	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
48.67	104	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
46.62	118	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Witham Dolph	3
52.22	84	F	18/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS